WT789SA Explosion View

@ @&EHE W o






]
@Mp/.




YVIOIJOM MFarls LIt

20B4328.1.2-1

box of water inlet

(GB9074.18-88

self-screw assembly ST4.2X16

GB9074.18-88

self-screw assembly ST3.9X12

XQB420-4 rating label
GB9074.18-88 |self-screw assembly
XQB31-25 back plate
XQB317.9-1 base

XQB317.9-8 fixed leg spacer
XQB317.9-9 fixed leg washer

GB9074.18-88

self-screw assembly ST3.8X16

GB9074.18-88

self-screw assembly ST3.9X13

Part No. Part Code Description Q'ty |Price in USD$

1 AQB6388.1-5  |detergent box lable

2 XQB4328.1-7  |box of detergent powder

3 (GB845-85 self-screw assembly ST4.2X13
4 AQB4328.1.2-2 [organ for water dispart

5 XQB420-1 close of screw hole in front

6 GB3074.18-88 |self-screw assembly ST3.9X16
7 XQB420.1.1-1 ifront cover

8 XQB420.1.1-2 ldecorated film

9 GB9074.18-88 |self-screw assembly ST3.9X16
10 [XQB420.1.1.1  |assembly of computer panel

11 GB9074.18-88 |self-screw assembly

12 [XQB420.1.3-3 [front perspective lid

13 XQB420.1.3-2 [frontlid

14 [XQB420.1.3-1 [back lid

15 |XQJ41.16—2  |warning card

16 |XQB420.1.34 |back perspective lid

17 1XQB420.1-2 spring of fid

18 [XQB420.1.4 balance/lid switch

19 GB8074.18-88 iself-screw assembly ST3.9X12
20 |XQB420.1-8 back top cover
22 GBS074.18-88 |self-screw assembly ST3.9X12
23  |XQB420.1.6 water level sensor
24  [XQB317.3-1 spring clamp of air pipe
25 air pipe ¢ 5X1.5-950
268  |XQB420.1-1 top cover
27 |AQJ41.1-10 water inlet ripple hose

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36
37

38

39
40

XQB317.9-12  |lid for base leg
XQB31.9.3 locked knob
41 XQB31.9-15 ;‘g:m cushioning for adjustable
42  |[XQB317.9-5 washer for adjustable leg
43  [XQB317.9-7 spring for adjustive
44  |XQB317.9-9a  |rubber set for leg of enclosure
45  1XQB317.9-6 adjustable leg of case
48 (GBO074.18-88 [self-screw assembly ST3.9X13} 1
47  |XQB317—5 bottom enclosure
48 |XQB317.9-3 protective block for case
49 GB9074.18-88 |self-screw assembly $T3.9X13
50 |XQJ41.20 seal nut of water inlet valve
51 (5B8074.1 screw M4X12
52 XQJ41-10 water inlet fabel
53  |XQJ41.14.1 water inlet hose assembly
54 XQJ41.17 inlet water valve
55 XGB317.9-10  [handle
56 1XQJ41.9.2 motor capicitor
57 [XQB317.9-2 clamp for motor capicitor

....\..._\.I\)._\N_LM_L—\[;J—XA.A..‘_\._L - B e B RS E5 ) B B Fao T S | G ) () PR IR RN R G SR U SN G 7 PN DU'S DU JEEY) JEEY JEEY NN g Y DY) Y RN 1R 6] Y 1N ] N Y

4}



b9  [5BYU/4.1 screw M4x16 2
60 GB93-87 washer 4 2
61 GB862.2-87 locked washer 2
82 grounding screw 1
83 |XQJ41.8-13 power supply cord 1
64 [XQB436.17 inductive coil 1
65  [XQB317.9-41a |cord clamp 1
66 |XQB317.9-18 |cord protecting sleeve 1
67 |GB9074-18 nut M4 2
68 |XQJ41.3-3 grounding wire 1
69 IXQB31.14.2 drain hose 1
70 GB2074.18 self screw assembly ST3.9X13| 1
71 XQB317.9.1 enclosure 1
72 XQB313.7-2 drain hose fixer 1
73 [XQJ41.1-7 grounding wire 1
74  |GBB170-84 nut M4 2
75 |XQB317-6 big terminal sleeve 1
76 | XQB317-7 small terminal sleeve 6
77 1XQB31-30a plastical bag for terminal 1
78 |XQB317.9-4 protecting plate 1
79  [XQB31.9-12a {cover for drain hose 1
80 |GB9074.18-88 |self screw assembly ST3.9X13| 1
81 XQB35.3-1 stationary tub 1
82 XQB31-8a nether washer of inner basket 1
83 GB9074.22 screw assem 3T4.8X25 6
84  |XQB4298.4-9 [supporting base 1
86  |XQB4292.4.2-1 |inner basket bottom 1
86 1XQB4292.4.2-2 linner basket body 1
87 1XQB4292.4.2-3 g:::;d screw for inner basket 8
88  |GB9074.18 (s:iflscrew assembly ST4.2X9.5 7
89 |GB9074.18 s(.;l:[screw assembly ST4.8X19 6
80 |XQB31-7a upper washer of inner basket 1
91 XQB31-6 nut of inner basket 1
92  IXQB31-5 washer of agitator 1
93  [XQJ41.5—1 agitator 1
94 [xQB4a298.18 iogked screw assembly for 1
agitator
95 |XQJ41.6—4 filter 1
86 |XQJ41.6—3 filter ring 1
97  [XQJ41.6—2 filter rack 1
98 [XQJ41.6—1 agitator cap 1
98  [XQB4298.4.1 balance ring 1
100 |XQB31-2 ring of stationary tub 1
101 [GB9074.18 self screw assembly ST3.9X16| 4
102 {XQB31-13 base tray 1
103 |GB9074.22 seif screw assembly ST4.8X13| 4
104 |XQB31-34a protective cover for wash motor| 1
106 |GB9074.22 self screw assembly $T6.3x25| 8
106 [XQJ41.3.1 drain pump + cecker oy ecsiy| 1
107 |XQB31-10 spring clamp of drain hose ' [ 1
108  1XQB526.3-2 balance weight 1
108 [GB96-85 washer 8 2
110 [GB93-87 washer 8 2
111  |GB5782-86 blot M8X25 2
112 |GB9074.22 self screw agssembly §76.3X32} 1
113 |XQB31-27(28) [motor gasket 2
114  |XQB31.11 wash motor 1
115 |XQ@B31-18b insulation gasket for motor 2

S




LK

\FDTI=aT

YWD iIo O

118 [GB5782-86 blot MB8X35 2
119 [XQB311.3.1- connector 1
120 |GB823-76 screw M5X6 3
121  |(GB859-66 washer 5 3
122 |XQB31.11.2 fan 1
123 |1XQAB31.11.2a |locked screw 1
124 [XQJ51.6.2-1 motor pully 1
126 |(GB823-76 screw M4X12 1
126 |GB9074-18 nut M4 1
127 |(5B859-66 washer 4 1
128 |GB5782-86 blot M8X12 4
129  1XQJ41.8 clutch 1
130  [XQJ41.16 V-belt ‘ 1
131 | XQB31-14b protective rack for clutch 1
132 [GBB859-87 washer 6 4
133 [GB5782-87 biot M6X12 4
134 | XQB311.12 drain valve motor 1
135  {XQB31.4-7 filter assembly 1
136 [XQB4292.4-1 [guide channel 1
137 |XQB4298.4.3-3 |sealeditem C 2
138 [XQB4292.4-2 |guide channel 1
139  |XQB35.3-2a over flow hose 1
140 {XQB4298.13 hanging rod assembly 4




